
                 Guilford UCC       10/27/2021 
 

 

1. Parrish Reddick - NC811, 336-707-4528, parrish@nc811.org 
2. Kaitlyn Lyndon Southeast Connections LLC 336-404-4637 
3. Joel Calabrese joel.calabrese@duke-energy.com 567-231-9368 
4. Jason Williams Lumen, 336-215-8732, jason.williams@lumen.com 
5. Jeff Brown NCDOT  jabrown11@ncdot.gov 336-690-6830 
6. Benjamin Lynch, TRC for Piedmont/ Duke Watch and Protect. 

Blynch@trccompanies.com  
7. Jimmy Sewell Hydro Excavators jsewell@hydroexcavators.com 770-689-7840.  
8. Dan Adams, danadams@nc811.org 

9. Overcash, Scott, Scott.Overcash@duke-energy.com 
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